

Rev. Dr. Joan B. Malick Scholarship Application

About the scholarship:

The Rev. Dr. Joan B. Malick Scholarship was established in 2008 by the Presbyterian Women of Second Presbyterian Church in Indianapolis. This is the only scholarship offered nationwide by Presbyterian Women honoring an alumna of McCormick Theological Seminary. Seeking a way to honor her distinguished, remarkable service to Second Presbyterian Church and her stewardship with Presbyterian Women, PW celebrated Rev. Dr. Joan B. Malick's unique ministerial gifts, achievements and 20 year service with an endowed scholarship. The scholarship is presented yearly to one or more worthy recipients who reflect Rev. Dr. Joan Malick's qualities and desire to serve in ministry.

Eligibility Requirements:

- Applicant must be a woman and possess a strong sense of calling to serve in ministry
- Applicant must be enrolled and attending classes at McCormick Theological Seminary or under the care and concern of Second Presbyterian Church and attending another seminary
- Applicant must be pursuing a Masters or Doctorate in Divinity
- Applicant agrees to accept the scholarship in person, if possible, at the PW Gathering October, 2022
- Applicant completes the application and submits the required documentation by April 15, 2022 deadline

Application: Please print legibly.

Name*
Email*
Preferred phone number*
Mailing Address *
Age
Citizenship
Marital Status
Current GPA *
Year (first year, second year, third year)*
Degree being pursued
Are you:
Full-time Part-time

Number of hours per term:
Academic Honors: (Please list. You may attach list to document)
Other awards/honors received:
Post graduate goals:
Home town church affiliation:
Current church affiliation:
Employer

*Required information

Please attach the following required documents:

- Statement of faith
- Brief biographical background
- Transcripts
- Two letters of recommendations
- Photograph

Thank you for submitting this application.